Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Angle Grinder Power Tool
This angle grinder is a versatile power tool used for grinding, cutting, and polishing various
materials. The model features a durable motor, adjustable guard, and ergonomic design for
comfortable operation.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Overview
Professional Angle Grinder Series
This versatile series of angle grinders is engineered for heavy-duty grinding, cutting, and polishing tasks across metalworking and construction
environments. Designed with ergonomic handling and safety features like adjustable guards and spindle locks, these tools ensure precise control
and reduced user fatigue. With a wide range of power inputs and wheel sizes available, this lineup provides a tailored solution for various industrial
and DIY applications.
Performance Metrics
Performance Overview
2600 W
Max Power Input
13000 r/min
Max Speed
230 mm
Max Wheel Diameter
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Technical Specifications
Model Specifications
Model Wheel Diameter (mm) Max Speed (r/min) Power Range (W)
DM20-100 100 13000 570 - 1200
DM20-125 125 11800 850 - 1200
DM20-150 150 9000 900 - 1400
DM20-180 180 8300 2000 - 2600
DM20-230 230 6600 2000 - 2600
Supported Wheel Hole Diameters
• 16
• 22
Standard Voltage 220V / 50Hz
Features
Key Features Adjustable Guard, Spindle Lock, Auxiliary Handle, Ergonomic Design
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong